15.05.-17.05.2015 18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - Svemmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 1 (13:47)
Thor Deibert

Marc Boyens

Phillip Sgren Sommer

Phil Hatje

Oscar Palmgqvist

Bastian Popl

Jonas Eggebrecht

Jan Thor

Andreas Rask Sgrensen
Andreas Hausner

Heat 2 (13:48)
Frederik G. Petri

Anders Christian Damgaard
Julius Delfs

Sebastian Tutsch
Johannes Max Miiller

Max Pfeiffer

Erik Bottcher

Fabian Husser

Oliver Fragsig

Emil Viltoft Andersen
Heat 3 (13:49)
Tarek Kassab Bachi

Malte Schénberg

Leon Pohl

Oliver @stergaard Hansen
Gracjan Domanski

Gustav Yde

Oliver Christensen

Ben Fredrich

Maximilian Siebert
Magnus Madsen

Heat 4 (13:50)
Jonas Kristensen

Andreas Wilson

Rouven Raths

Max Lindenburger
Matthias Schmidt
Ferdinand Heimke

Daniel Labuschagne
Christian Stender

Jan Holm

Heat 5 (13:51)
Tom Planeth

Oskar Skarin
Johann-Ludwig Herzog
Gustav Westerlin Larsen
Niclas Budek ,

Asgeir Beinteinn Arnason
Magnus Lerche

Florian Haselbach

Oliver Kramer Andersen
Eric Schneider

Heat 6 (13:52)
Niklas Drechsel
Alexander Cummings
Maximilian Jahnke

Lukas Ahrens

Florian KuB

Felix Jahnke

Hakob Hakopian

Mads Mortensen

Steffen Trog

Niko Schellenberg
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NNGU - Team Blaabjerg

SV Neptun Kiel

Frederiksvaerk Sveammeklub
TSV Uetersen von 1898
Simklubben Triton

PSV Halle

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Sosdala Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

Hobro Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

PSV Halle

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

MKP Kolobrzeg
Svgmmeklubben S 68

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Sésdala Simsallskap

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

PSV Halle

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Simklubben Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Sunddeild KR

Aars Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Sosdala Simsallskap

VfL Bad Nenndorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Sosdala Simsallskap
Kristianstads SLS

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

00:33.39
00:32.36
00:32.00
00:31.34
00:31.88
00:32.22
00:33.12
00:45.13
00:31.72
00:36.55

00:30.89
00:30.65
00:30.16
00:29.78
00:29.03
00:29.06
00:29.94
00:30.34
00:30.88
00:30.94

00:28.68
00:28.54
00:28.26
00:27.59
00:24.24
00:25.34
00:28.22
00:28.36
00:28.57
00:28.92

00:31.71
00:30.79
00:30.20
00:28.94
00:27.73
00:28.24
00:29.33
00:30.57
00:30.97

00:27.50
00:26.97
00:26.48
00:25.99
00:25.59
00:25.60
00:26.15
00:26.68
00:27.07
00:27.62

00:33.82
00:31.20
00:29.58
00:29.10
00:29.05
00:29.06
00:29.15
00:30.69
00:31.38
00:34.46
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15.05.-17.05.2015 18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - Svemmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 7
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Heat 10
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Heat 11
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Heat 12
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(13:53)
Jonas Poulsen
Mads Lillelund
Felix Habl
Bosse Feddersen
Joel Hansson
Patrick Strandlyst
Lukas Nielsen
Nico Ponitzsch
Florian Hettstedt
Niclas Franke
(13:54)
Leon Scharkowski
Nils Beyer
Thore Johannsen
Magnus Grundesen
Nikolaj J. Jgrgensen
Andreas M. Porsmose
Fabian Newald
Christopher Arnholtz
Sebastian Brun Koch
Mads Juul

(13:55)

Konrad Schubert
Jeffrey Ketzscher
Christian Sejr Aagaard
Maxim Davydytchev
Jens Bach

Lasse Dall

Marc Hoffstedt
Nicklas Rasmussen
Bjarne Holfeld
Sebastian Engel
(13:56)

Marco Klame
Tommy Truszkowski
UIf Petzoldt

Johnny Jensen

(13:57)
Claudien Hakizimana
Tobias KuB

Andreas Nordh
Christian Fietzke
Tilman Hascher
Alexander Kruckow
Andre Schnakenberg
Linus-Alexander Storm
Jeroen Durinck

Gor Galunts

(13:58)
Cassian Warneke

Jan Jendrziak

Michael Petersen

Paul Kretschmann
Jannis Costard

Max Zimmermann
Niklas Heese

Teddi Rasmussen
Claus S. Jensen

Elias Olsson Svensson
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Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

TSV RW Niebdill
Simklubben Triton
Nakskov Svgmme Klub
TSV RW Niebdill

SV Merseburg

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Neptun Kiel

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

TSV RW Niebdill

Farum Svgmmeklub

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Swim Team Neptun

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)

SVV Plauen (TW)

TSV RW Niebdill

Farum Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

Delmenhorster SV 1905

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

TSV Uetersen von 1898

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Kaltenkirchener TS
Potsdamer SV

Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

Preetzer TSV

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Preetzer TSV

de Devel

Preetzer TSV

Kaltenkirchener TS

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Katrineholms Simsallskap

00:28.65
00:28.54
00:28.18
00:27.85
00:27.64
00:27.77
00:28.13
00:28.39
00:28.62
00:28.93

00:27.53
00:27.20
00:27.08
00:26.46
00:26.12
00:26.33
00:26.50
00:27.18
00:27.31
00:27.63

00:25.99
00:25.92
00:25.36
00:24.83
00:23.14
00:24.45
00:25.24
00:25.37
00:25.98
00:26.03

00:30.00
00:29.67
00:29.70
00:31.67

00:29.43
00:28.81
00:28.20
00:27.83
00:27.50
00:27.56
00:28.02
00:28.37
00:29.07
00:29.61

00:27.08
00:26.79
00:26.61
00:26.52
00:26.33
00:26.50
00:26.59
00:26.62
00:26.83
00:27.48
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15.05.-17.05.2015 18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - Svemmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 13 (13:59)
0  Mikkel Rathschau Sgrensen 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:26.30
1 Kai Reche 1995 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:26.10
2 Vincent Hartig 1993 GER Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 00:25.92
3 Oliver Sandell 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:25.70
4 Fjordor Weis 1993 GER SGS Hannover 00:25.50
5  Asger Winther 1993 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:25.62
6  Chris Johansen 1996 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:25.88
7  Lennard Glinther 1995 GER 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft (TW)26.00
8  Sigurd Kehlet 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:26.12
9  Andrew Metzner 1989 GER Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 00:26.31
Heat 14 (14:00)
0  Martin Hohlweg 1988 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:25.30
1 Rico Scharfe 1988 GER TSV 1862 Erding 00:25.28
2 Joshua Metzner 1992 GER Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 00:25.13
3 Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 GER Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 00:25.03
4  Mads Larsen 1994 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:24.69
5  Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:24.83
6  Christoffer Bing Madsen 1994 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:25.11
7  Malte Schélermann 1994 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:25.28
8  Lars-Kevin Kliiver 1996 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:25.30
9  Tim Wallbaum 1987 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:25.42
Heat 15 (14:01)
0 Marc Wewstaedt 1990 GER SGS Hannover 00:24.40
1 Kasper Winther 1995 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 00:23.89
2 Magnus Yde 1996 DEN Svgmmeklubben S 68 00:23.61
3  Leif-Henning Kliver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:23.20
4 Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:22.17
5  Alexander Johannesson 1992 ISL  Sunddeild KR 00:22.66
6  Tobias Zajusch 1994 GER SG Neukolin Berlin 00:23.50
7  Ahmad Attellesey 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:23.74
8  Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:24.22
9  Tom Spielhagen 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 00:24.50
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